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Medalhados por Prova, Masc. Todas as provas

2. 200m Mariposa Juvenis B

1. Romeu Ribeiro, FERNANDES M 122171 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:18.75 519 -
2. Fabio Lucas, CARNEIRO M 126994 01 Braga 2:18.82 518 -
3. Henrique Maieiro, AMORIM M 125010 01 Clube Naval Povoense 2:36.00 365 -

2. 200m Mariposa Infantis A

1. Eduardo Miguel, MAGALHAES M 125074 02 Vitória/Olicargo 2:33.56 382 -
2. Diogo Morgado, FANGUEIRO M 133440 02 Vilacondense 2:44.87 309 -
3. Lourenco Monteiro, SOUSA M 116900 02 Leixões Sport Clube 2:54.78 259 -

2. 200m Mariposa Infantis B

1. Lucas Medeiros, PEREIRA M 129867 03 Braga 2:32.37 391 -
2. Tiago Moura, RODRIGUES M 131137 03 Luso-Internacional do Porto 3:04.59 220 -
3. Joao Torres, CARNEIRO M 124978 03 Famalicão 3:05.28 217 -

4. 200m Costas Juvenis B

1. Joao Pinto, FREITAS M 122926 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:22.99 479 -
2. Joao Nogueira, COSTA M 124315 01 Vitória/Olicargo 2:26.11 449 -
3. Joao Freitas, PEIXOTO M 122172 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:26.32 447 -

4. 200m Costas Infantis A

1. Ricardo Filipe, ROCHA M 121787 02 Aquatico Pacense 2:23.21 477 -
2. Bruno Shinji, KOBAYASHI M 123019 02 Vilacondense 2:32.12 398 -
3. Goncalo Traila, MARTINS M 124974 02 Famalicão 2:40.44 339 -

4. 200m Costas Infantis B

1. Dinis Barros, LEAL M 123578 03 Aquatico Pacense 2:35.15 375 -
2. Andre Costa, MARQUES M 121721 03 Famalicão 2:36.08 368 -
3. Silvio Miguel, BULHOSA M 132292 03 Estamos Juntos 2:56.81 253 -

6. 200m Bruços Juvenis B

1. Joao Pedro, COSTA M 121468 01 Vilacondense 2:48.24 430 -
2. Jose Moreira, SOUSA M 118224 01 Famalicão 2:49.99 417 -
3. Ivo Manuel, PINHO M 122503 01 Braga 2:52.82 396 -

6. 200m Bruços Infantis A

1. Vitor Pedro, MAGALHAES M 123237 02 Famalicão 2:46.47 444 -
2. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 2:49.99 417 -
3. Henrique Gomes, SILVA M 120860 02 Estamos Juntos 2:52.49 399 -

6. 200m Bruços Infantis B

1. Ricardo Ferreira, MENDES M 129515 03 Estamos Juntos 2:51.66 405 -
2. Bernardo Felgueiras, FERREIRA M 127126 03 Luso-Internacional do Porto 3:02.24 338 -
3. Antonio Miguel, SANTOS M 124713 03 Vilacondense 3:02.83 335 -

8. 200m Livres Juvenis B

1. Joao Leite, SARAIVA M 118229 01 Famalicão 2:10.13 481 -
2. Rui Pires, MARTINS M 122177 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:11.62 465 -
3. Joao Mano, COSTA M 121356 01 Braga 2:12.99 451 -
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8. 200m Livres Infantis A

1. Joao Pedro, RIBEIRO M 127135 02 Vilacondense 2:17.65 406 -
2. Daniel Luis, CARVALHO M 124253 02 Braga 2:18.97 395 -
3. Ricardo Mendes, OLIVEIRA M 124815 02 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:20.58 381 -

8. 200m Livres Infantis B

1. Jose Miguel, ARAUJO M 123238 03 Famalicão 2:24.68 350 -
2. Tomas Costa, LOPES M 127863 03 Vilacondense 2:36.67 275 -
3. Joao Bernardo, FERNANDES M 129686 03 Clube Naval Povoense 2:39.10 263 -

12. 100m Livres Juvenis B

1. Romeu Ribeiro, FERNANDES M 122171 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 58.49 515 -
2. Issac James, FILLINGHAM M 123971 01 Luso-Internacional do Porto 1:00.43 467 -
3. Henrique Maieiro, AMORIM M 125010 01 Clube Naval Povoense 1:01.12 452 -

12. 100m Livres Infantis A

1. Eduardo Miguel, MAGALHAES M 125074 02 Vitória/Olicargo 1:00.64 462 -
2. Henrique Gomes, SILVA M 120860 02 Estamos Juntos 1:01.11 452 -
3. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:03.39 405 -

12. 100m Livres Infantis B

1. Antonio Miguel, SANTOS M 124713 03 Vilacondense 1:05.70 363 -
2. Andre Costa, MARQUES M 121721 03 Famalicão 1:05.76 363 -
3. Helder Ribeiro, CASTRO M 129797 03 Vitória/Olicargo 1:09.15 312 -

14. 100m Costas Juvenis B

1. Rui Pires, MARTINS M 122177 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:08.59 434 -
2. Fabio Lucas, CARNEIRO M 126994 01 Braga 1:12.86 362 -
3. Jose Moreira, SOUSA M 118224 01 Famalicão 1:17.30 303 -

14. 100m Costas Infantis A

1. Joao Pedro, RIBEIRO M 127135 02 Vilacondense 1:11.55 382 -
2. Daniel Luis, CARVALHO M 124253 02 Braga 1:17.11 305 -
3. Daniel Pereira, CARVALHO M 112245 02 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:18.26 292 -

14. 100m Costas Infantis B

1. Lucas Medeiros, PEREIRA M 129867 03 Braga 1:11.00 391 -
2. Jose Miguel, ARAUJO M 123238 03 Famalicão 1:12.49 367 -
3. Ricardo Ferreira, MENDES M 129515 03 Estamos Juntos 1:19.93 274 -

16. 100m Bruços Juvenis B

1. Hugo Azurara, VIEIRA M 125011 01 Clube Naval Povoense 1:16.15 440 -
2. Filipe Rodrigues, FONSECA M 111316 01 Aquatico Pacense 1:20.28 375 -
3. Joao Sa, MELO M 118226 01 Famalicão 1:20.57 371 -

16. 100m Bruços Infantis A

1. Bruno Shinji, KOBAYASHI M 123019 02 Vilacondense 1:21.86 354 -
2. Lourenco Monteiro, SOUSA M 116900 02 Leixões Sport Clube 1:23.12 338 -
3. Tiago Matos, GUEDES M 124961 02 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:31.57 253 -
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16. 100m Bruços Infantis B

1. Joao Torres, CARNEIRO M 124978 03 Famalicão 1:27.09 294 -
2. Tiago Moura, RODRIGUES M 131137 03 Luso-Internacional do Porto 1:28.49 280 -
3. Silvio Miguel, BULHOSA M 132292 03 Estamos Juntos 1:32.48 245 -

18. 100m Mariposa Juvenis B

1. Joao Peixoto, PEREIRA M 121310 01 Braga 1:03.70 478 -
2. Joao Nogueira, COSTA M 124315 01 Vitória/Olicargo 1:07.67 399 -
3. Joao Leite, SARAIVA M 118229 01 Famalicão 1:08.71 381 -

18. 100m Mariposa Infantis A

1. Ricardo Filipe, ROCHA M 121787 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:04.21 467 -
2. Vitor Pedro, MAGALHAES M 123237 02 Famalicão 1:08.97 376 -
3. Ricardo Mendes, OLIVEIRA M 124815 02 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:12.70 321 -

18. 100m Mariposa Infantis B

1. Dinis Barros, LEAL M 123578 03 Aquatico Pacense 1:07.55 401 -
2. Bernardo Felgueiras, FERREIRA M 127126 03 Luso-Internacional do Porto 1:14.64 297 -
3. Pedro Veloso, RODRIGUES M 124991 03 Famalicão 1:32.31 157 -
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Medalhados por Prova, Femin. Todas as provas

1. 200m Mariposa Juvenis B

1. Daniela Filipa, ROCHA F 128609 02 Aquatico Pacense 2:47.31 385 -
2. Beatriz Daniela, MACEDO F 124313 02 Vitória/Olicargo 2:50.35 365 -
3. Sofia Xavier, GOMES F 122007 02 Vilacondense 3:01.47 302 -

1. 200m Mariposa Infantis A

1. Eduarda Reis, SILVA F 121702 03 Famalicão 2:47.48 384 -
2. Joana Silva, COSTA F 125070 03 Vitória/Olicargo 3:18.21 232 -

1. 200m Mariposa Infantis B

1. Maria Joao, PAIVA F 129868 04 Braga 2:54.17 342 -
2. Carolina Venade, GOMES F 131619 04 Luso-Internacional do Porto 3:09.55 265 -
3. Matilde Almeida, GOMES F 124712 04 Vilacondense 3:34.45 183 -

3. 200m Costas Juvenis B

1. Ana Margarida, LEITE F 123141 02 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:41.68 451 -
2. Ana Lopes, SANTOS F 120698 02 Vilacondense 2:43.74 434 -
3. Beatriz Costa, FERREIRA F 126999 02 Braga 2:47.15 408 -

3. 200m Costas Infantis A

1. Maria Vitoria, HENRIQUES F 128311 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:46.91 410 -
2. Margarida Salgado, MOREIRA F 121710 03 Famalicão 2:48.05 402 -
3. Sofia Nunes, FIAL F 127329 03 Estamos Juntos 2:53.22 367 -

3. 200m Costas Infantis B

1. Julia Sartori, BARROS F 129866 04 Braga 2:50.62 384 -
2. Carolina Neves, ROCHA F 200235 04 Leixões Sport Clube 2:56.02 350 -
3. Mariana Filipa, GOMES F 128450 04 Penafiel 2:57.88 339 -

5. 200m Bruços Juvenis B

1. Angela Filipa, RIBEIRO F 122115 02 Aquatico Pacense 3:09.70 394 -
2. Joana Carvalhido, CASANOVA F 127095 02 Clube Naval Povoense 3:15.12 362 -
3. Maria Oliveira, QUEIROS F 122867 02 Famalicão 3:15.81 358 -

5. 200m Bruços Infantis A

1. Maria Freitas, CASTRO F 124809 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:56.37 490 -
2. Luisa Mendes, MACEDO F 127327 03 Estamos Juntos 3:06.87 412 -
3. Tatiana Valente, CARDOSO F 128960 03 Aquatico Pacense 3:09.21 397 -

5. 200m Bruços Infantis B

1. Alexia Bastos, BARROS F 128583 04 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 3:12.76 375 -
2. Barbara Vivas, BATISTA F 129671 04 Luso-Internacional do Porto 3:14.98 363 -
3. Ines Carvalho, GALANTE F 128478 04 Vilacondense 3:28.14 298 -

7. 200m Livres Juvenis B

1. Jessica Soares, LIMA F 126993 02 Braga 2:20.00 525 -
2. Soraia Isabel, GUIMARAES F 119151 02 Vitória/Olicargo 2:25.15 471 -
3. Ana Sofia, AGUIAR F 120624 02 Vilacondense 2:36.46 376 -
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7. 200m Livres Infantis A

1. Ines Freitas, ROCHA F 129880 03 Aquatico Pacense 2:25.15 471 -
2. Mariana Magalhaes, SAMPAIO F 122166 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:25.49 468 -
3. Ana Pereira, SILVA F 124810 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:32.60 405 -

7. 200m Livres Infantis B

1. Lara Gomes, FERREIRA F 131226 04 Aquatico Pacense 2:34.09 394 -
2. Ana Beatriz, OLIVEIRA F 124960 04 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:36.11 379 -
3. Ines Martins, SILVA F 127134 04 Vilacondense 2:37.80 367 -

11. 100m Livres Juvenis B

1. Beatriz Daniela, MACEDO F 124313 02 Vitória/Olicargo 1:07.18 465 -
2. Sofia Xavier, GOMES F 122007 02 Vilacondense 1:09.78 415 -
3. Beatriz Costa, FERREIRA F 126999 02 Braga 1:11.01 394 -

11. 100m Livres Infantis A

1. Maria Freitas, CASTRO F 124809 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:06.15 487 -
2. Eduarda Reis, SILVA F 121702 03 Famalicão 1:06.73 475 -
3. Maria Vitoria, HENRIQUES F 128311 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:09.02 429 -

11. 100m Livres Infantis B

1. Maria Joao, PAIVA F 129868 04 Braga 1:11.11 392 -
2. Julia Sartori, BARROS F 129866 04 Braga 1:14.39 342 -
3. Carolina Neves, ROCHA F 200235 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:15.80 324 -

13. 100m Costas Juvenis B

1. Maria Oliveira, QUEIROS F 122867 02 Famalicão 1:17.34 424 -
2. Joana Carvalhido, CASANOVA F 127095 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:21.35 364 -
3. Daniela Filipa, ROCHA F 128609 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:23.09 342 -

13. 100m Costas Infantis A

1. Ines Freitas, ROCHA F 129880 03 Aquatico Pacense 1:17.29 425 -
2. Mariana Magalhaes, SAMPAIO F 122166 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:17.38 423 -
3. Ana Coelho, PAIVA F 121700 03 Famalicão 1:17.40 423 -

13. 100m Costas Infantis B

1. Ana Rita, OLIVEIRA F 124995 04 Clube Naval Povoense 1:18.05 412 -
2. Jessica Catarina, CRUZ F 124698 04 Aquatico Pacense 1:21.81 358 -
3. Maria Eduarda, TRINDADE F 127324 04 Estamos Juntos 1:27.16 296 -

15. 100m Bruços Juvenis B

1. Ines Cadilhe, ALEXANDRE F 128400 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:28.93 378 -
2. Soraia Isabel, GUIMARAES F 119151 02 Vitória/Olicargo 1:37.61 286 -
3. Ana Sofia, AGUIAR F 120624 02 Vilacondense 1:39.67 269 -

15. 100m Bruços Infantis A

1. Margarida Salgado, MOREIRA F 121710 03 Famalicão 1:30.06 364 -
2. Joana Silva, COSTA F 125070 03 Vitória/Olicargo 1:30.77 356 -
3. Ema Miranda, CAMBAS F 127618 03 Clube Naval Povoense 1:36.85 293 -
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15. 100m Bruços Infantis B

1. Marta Silva, RODRIGUES F 128689 04 Clube Naval Povoense 1:34.01 320 -
2. Ana Beatriz, OLIVEIRA F 124960 04 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:36.29 298 -
3. Mariana Filipa, GOMES F 128450 04 Penafiel 1:37.15 290 -

17. 100m Mariposa Juvenis B

1. Jessica Soares, LIMA F 126993 02 Braga 1:12.02 461 -
2. Rita Afonso, ENCARNACAO F 124507 02 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:17.39 371 -
3. Ines Filipa, MAGALHAES F 121786 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:18.08 361 -

17. 100m Mariposa Infantis A

1. Ana Pereira, SILVA F 124810 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:18.78 352 -
2. Catarina Lopes, FERREIRA F 129483 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:24.87 281 -
3. Sofia Nunes, FIAL F 127329 03 Estamos Juntos 1:27.72 255 -

17. 100m Mariposa Infantis B

1. Alexia Bastos, BARROS F 128583 04 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:22.25 309 -
2. Ada Lobo, PASSOS F 124968 04 Famalicão 1:22.51 306 -
3. Eduarda Filipa, LIMA F 124738 04 Vilacondense 1:23.50 295 -
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